ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Angle
CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: ANG

Our metal department features A-36 Structural Steel; both cold and hot rolled. We have select sizes of
aluminum, stainless steel, and several other odds and ends. Lead times can be as little as 24-hours from our
local suppliers. We can cut the metal to length or you can take a full stick/sheet/piece to save on a cut charge.
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Product Specifications

Angle

Leg One Leg Two Thickness Lb/Ft
1/2 1/2 1/8 0.38
2 2 3/8 4.7

1 1 1/8 0.8

1 1 3/16 1.16
1-1/2 1-1/2 174 2.34
1-1/2 1-1/2 1/8 1.23
1-1/2 1-1/2 3/16 1.8
1-1/4 1-1/4 1/4 1.92
1-1/4 1-1/4 1/8 1.01
1-1/4 1-1/4 3/16 1.48
2 2 1/4 3.19
2 2 1/8 1.65
2 2 3/16 2.44

2-1/2 2-1/2 174 4.1
2-1/2 2-1/2 3/16 3.07
3-1/2 3-1/2 174 5.8

3 2 1/4 4.1

3 2 3/16 3.07

3 3 1/4 4.9
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Angle

3/16

3/8

1/8

1/4

3/8

3.71
7.2
0.59
6.6

9.8
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