

Angle

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: ANG

Our metal department features A-36 Structural Steel; both cold and hot rolled. We have select sizes of aluminum, stainless steel, and several other odds and ends. Lead times can be as little as 24-hours from our local suppliers. We can cut the metal to length or you can take a full stick/sheet/piece to save on a cut charge.



Angle C



Product Specifications

Angle			
Leg One	Leg Two	Thickness	Lb/Ft
1/2	1/2	1/8	0.38
2	2	3/8	4.7
1	1	1/8	0.8
1	1	3/16	1.16
1-1/2	1-1/2	1/4	2.34
1-1/2	1-1/2	1/8	1.23
1-1/2	1-1/2	3/16	1.8
1-1/4	1-1/4	1/4	1.92
1-1/4	1-1/4	1/8	1.01
1-1/4	1-1/4	3/16	1.48
2	2	1/4	3.19
2	2	1/8	1.65
2	2	3/16	2.44
2-1/2	2-1/2	1/4	4.1
2-1/2	2-1/2	3/16	3.07
3-1/2	3-1/2	1/4	5.8
3	2	1/4	4.1
3	2	3/16	3.07
3	3	1/4	4.9





Angle			
3	3	3/16	3.71
3	3	3/8	7.2
3/4	3/4	1/8	0.59
4	4	1/4	6.6
4	4	3/8	9.8